

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4404/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2004 in WA No. 1083/2001
& WA No. 3412/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

PIONEER CLAY & INDUSTRIAL WORKS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAXMIBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP

Date: 30/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Romy Chacko,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner may file process fee before 5.5.2007 as a last
chance. List the matter on 5.5.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar