

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4404/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2004 in WA  
No.1083/2001,WA No.3412/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT  
BANGALORE)

PIONEER CLAY & INDUSTRIAL WORKS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAXMIBAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and setting aside an  
abatement and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and deletion  
of the name of respondent and substitution of L.Rs of the  
deceased respondent and c/delay in filing appln. for impleadment)

Date: 30/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Varun Mudgal, Adv.  
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mallikarjun S. Mylar, Adv.  
Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.

Mr. R. Jagannatha G., Adv.  
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice to the unserved  
respondents nos. 2(b) and 2(d) returnable in four  
weeks. In addition to normal mode of service,  
Dasti service is permitted.

List the matter after service is complete.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)  
Court Master