

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4404/2007

PIONEER CLAY & INDUSTRIAL WORKS LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAXMIBAI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND SUBSTITUTION OF
L.RS OF THE DECEASED RESPONDENT AND C/DELAY IN FILING
SUBSTITUTION APPLN. AND SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT AND
IMPLEADMENT AS PARTY RESPONDENT AND C/DELAY IN FILING APPLN.
FOR IMPLEADMENT AND SETTING ASIDE ABATEMENT)

Date: 22/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Varun Mudgal, Adv.
Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. E.R. Sumathy, Adv.
Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has produced the paper
publication in relation to LRs of Respondent No. 2 (b) and Respondent No. 2
(b). No appearance for them.
Service is complete. No further steps.
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | Registrar |